Product specifications
Eaton 9EEBM72R
Catalog Number: 9EEBM72R
Eaton 9E extended battery moduel (EBM), 72V, Rack, 2U
General specifications
Eaton 9E Extended Battery Module
(EBM)
9EEBM72R
3553340710360
608 mm 86.5 mm
438 mm 41.6 kg
CE Marked
TUV
IEC/EN 62040-1
IEC/EN 62040-2
CE
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Extended battery module
Rack
2U
482.6 mm (19 inch) device
Black
Yes
Battery/accumulator
DC
View runtime graph
Replacable batteries
12 V / 9 Ah
Sealed, lead-acid
0-96% non-condensing
0° to 40°C (32° to 104°F)
12
Resources
EU Declaration of Conformity
Quick Start 9E Rack EBM
Advanced user guide 9E Rack
Type
Form factor
Rack size
Construction type
Color
Rack mounting kit
Package contents
Type of Accessory
Voltage type
Runtime graph
Battery replacement
Battery rating
Battery type
Relative humidity
Temperature range
Battery quantity
Declarations of conformity
Manuals and user guides
EBM
Rack-mounting kit (rails and
brackets)
Safety instructions
Quickstart guide
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All rights
reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia